
La Vendjes Große Freund for Aura Beauty 1/18/2012

La Vendjes Große Freund for Aura Beauty

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107952
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107952


RUSCH CZJCH SLOCH RUSJCH Aura Beauty
ShowMan 4/28/2010

EURCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH Olegro Katrin Never

Stop 6/4/2007

BALTCH LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH
UKRCH LTJCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BIHJCH

MNCH Crimson Devil Epocha 7/2/2006

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

LTCH RUSCH Pascha Germanika PKR.IX-44429
5/12/2004

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH Zholesk
Alleya Slavy RKF 2019211 11/14/2006

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

Endzheli 9/27/2008

Snob Next Germanika 10/3/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Orla
Germanika PKR.IX-42146 10/15/2001

PLJCH Pahlavi Wile E Coyote PKR.IX-41480
6/18/2000

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

RUSCH Madzhestic Bebi Iz Pokoleniya Zviezd
10/12/2005

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Moonswift Bronze Chieftain RKF 1620257

9/1/2003

GBCH Moonswift Desert Wind KCSB 2854CK
8/8/1999

Moonswift My Cherie 9/11/1996

Ledi Oles's Bridianda 0000 4/16/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH Etual Levkoy
RKF1008154 10/10/1998
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